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Ticket No. Name

ALLSTAR

1 Carly Scargill 75
2 Louise Scott 79
4 Cassie Wood 80
5 Natasha Farquharson 84
7 Wayne Atkinson 95
9 Ann-marie Greaves Downes 97
11 Derek Goring 100
12 Natalie Wrigglesworth 107
17 Stacey Towse 108
22 Nicola Games 113
29 Paul Milsted 119
30 John Walker 121
31 Dawn Johnson 123
33 Stephen Marshall 124
35 Darren Fletcher 125
37 John Walker 127
39 Darren Fletcher 129
40 Luka Johnson 133
42 Jayne Johnson 134
43 Karen Lyons 135
44 Karen Lyons 136
50 Victoria Stewart 140
56 Karen Lyons 142
57 Paul Kelly 143
60 Ben Smith 144
61 Jonathan Riley 145
63 Scott Dundas 148
69 Jonathan Riley 150
70 Allyson Thompson 153
72 Dominic Lynch 154
73 Karen Lyons 155
74 Antonia Monkman 156

dVYz

Wayne Atkinson
Sapphire Ackroyd
Tyler Varley
Scott Farrar
Karen Lyons
Antonia Monkman
Katie Rigby
Antonia Monkman
Nina Burkinshaw
Gregg Webb
Tyler Varley
Natalie Wrigglesworth
Kris Littler
Wayne Atkinson
Matthew Ellis
Dominic Lynch
Antonia Monkman
Marie Wade

7%:0Y'edY>VICKYFEASBY 8Y»3Y'0edY
Sarah Owen
John Walker
Sean Thackery
Craig Barnsley
Tracey Hollings
John Walker
Darren Fletcher
Cassie Wood
Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY
Lewis Kersnik
Nicole Barker

Darren Fletcher

Sonia Noel

Ticket No. Name

7 %o

Beer Wulf BeerTender Machine

160
163
167
169
170
172
173
1™ SY €
175
177
178
182
186
187
189
190
191
192
193
195
196 8Y2
197
198
199
200
202
210
216
220
221
224
225

Ticket No. Name

Cassie Wood
John Walker
Lilly Barrow

Wayne Atkinson

Dominic Lynch

Sarah Archer
Sharon Warden
emma Cmon Big Win For Me Please ElliottdY+€3

Chris Fowkes

Kormac Plows
Karen Lyons
Abi Watson

Tracy Armitage
Bianca Cameron
Savannah Brook

Adam Lindsey

Zoe Wilby

Donna Brown

Christian White

Cassie Wood

7%08Y'edY>VICKYFEASBY 8Y»8Y'cedY

Robert Cooper

Kris Littler

Paul Norwood

Chris Fowkes
Stephen Marshall
Adam Davis
Carl Bilbey
Lynsey Casey
Chelsea Crossley

Megan Lynch

Nina Burkinshaw

Y ™e Ellic

7 %o

Total: 186

Draw: January 29, 2025 8:30 pm

+ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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ALLSTAR Beer Wulf BeerTender Machine

)
228 Adam Lindsey 315 Tanika Gunby 382 Lewis Kersnik
229 Jack Horsfield 320 Sarah Owen 386 Lewis Kersnik
230 Rosey Webster 321 Adam Lindsey 388 Wayne Atkinson
237 Adam Lindsey 322 Diane Noble 390 Lauren Tate
240 Jonathan Riley 323 Susan Holdsworth 391 Jack Seddon
241 Carl Bilbey 325 Paul Norwood 392 Chris Fowkes
242 Wayne Atkinson 327 Jack Horsfield 393 Danielle M
250 Carly Scargill 328 David Roderick 396 Toni Merry
254 Kris Littler 331 Beth Armstrong 397 Scott Dundas
262 Chris Fowkes 333 John Walker 398 Lauren Walsh
263 Amber Kitchen 335 Rebecca Nix 402 Megan Lewis
264 Kelly Cole 338 Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY 403 Danielle Saville
267 Megan Lynch 342 Lewis Kersnik 406 Karen Lyons
268 Adam Lindsey 344 Angela Kay 407 Paul Norwood
270 Sharon Ross 345 Wayne Atkinson 409 Diane Noble
271 Gregg Webb 347 Natalie Hoole 410 Ben Smith
276 Tania Rozycki 348 Marie Wade 413 Lilly Barrow
282 Cassie Wood 350 Stacey Knight 414 Karen Lyons
284 Laura Sharp 6Yo© 8YEY 353 Wayne Atkinson 417 Dominic Lynch
285 Tracy Marie 354 John Walker 419 John Walker
287 Chris Fowkes 359 David Roderick 421 Cassie Wood
294 Nina Burkinshaw 360 Jack Horsfield 423 John Walker
295 Katie Rigby 362 Neil Stockdale 424 Wayne Atkinson
296 Kerry Bradbury 363 Antonia Monkman 425 John Walker
298 8Y™* Yorkshire Lass &Y™ 364 Scott Dundas 428 Matthew Ellis
300 Angela Lines 365 Donna Kilkenny 430 James Hines
304 Carol Yates 370 Dominic Lynch
305 Amber Kitchen 371 Darren Fletcher
308 Lisa Rozycki 372 Lewis Kersnik
311 Natalie Wrigglesworth 373 Tyler Varley
313 Adam Lindsey 375 Wayne Atkinson
314 Kelly Cole 380 Donna Brown

Total: 186 <« Draw: January 29, 2025 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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